St. Joseph’s College For Women (A) Visakhapatnam
NAAC Reaccredited & 1SO 9001:2015 & 14001:2015 Certified

Exit Feedback 2022-2023

Year
267 responses

@ Final Year (UG)
@ Final Year (PG)

96.3%

Program
267 responses

® BA

@® B.COM
©® BBA
@ B.Sc.
® VA

® M.Sc.

e




1. Administration and Governance
267 responses

2. Functioning of Autonomous System
267 responses

3. Fairness in Examinations & Evaluation Procedure (External)

267 responses

@ Always Effective
@ Just Satisfactory
@ Needs Improvement
@ Sometimes Effective

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement



4. Teaching - Learning Process
267 responses

5. Infrastructure & Laboratory Facilities

267 responses

6. Fairness of Internal Evaluation Process

267 responses

-l

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement



7. Teaching and Mentoring Process helping in overall development of students

267 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement

8. Usage of ICT tools in teaching process & Resources available

267 responses

9. Library & Computer Services
267 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement



10. Sports & Games Facilities
267 responses

11. Canteen Facilities

267 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement

12. Extra & Co- Curricular Activities ( NSS, NCC, SPORTS & MARTIAL ARTS)

267 responses

P

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement



13. Efforts of Institution/Teachers to inculcate Soft Skills, Life Skills & Employability Skills

267 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Needs Improvement

14. Satisfactory level of fulfilment of expectations from the college
267 responses

@ 75-100%
@® 60-74%
® 30-59%
@ Below 30%

15. Rate the overall level of satisfaction with respect to your learning experience in the institution
267 responses

150

100 107 (40.1%)

96 (36%)

50

12 (4.5%)



16. What are your Future Plans
267 responses

@ Higher Education
® Job

© Self- Employment
@ Any other

s G
Principal

St. Joseph’s College For Women (A)
Visakhapatnam



